
Unsheltered Set Aside

Score Rank Applicant Program Avg Score Funding Request Funding Source Approved

123 0 Steps of Strategy Unsheltered Homelessness 123.0 512,358.00$                                       Unsheltered No

148 1 Oasis Unsheltered-SS 148.0 510,000.00$                                       Unsheltered Yes

144 2 ICA Central Unsheltered 143.6 44,378.00$                                         Unsheltered Yes

Maximum Unsheltered Total Unsheltered Ask Unsheltered Approved

$1,853,018.00 $1,066,736.00 $554,378.00

Rural Set Aside

Score Rank Applicant Program Avg Score Funding Request Funding Source Approved

138 0 My Neighbor to Love Creekside Community 138.2 $155,000.00 Rural No

167 1 Oasis Emergency Shelter 167.2 $315,000.00 Rural Yes

152 2 CMHP CES Rural 152.2 $154,605.00 Rural Yes

142 3 ICA Central Rural 141.6 $21,175.00 Rural Yes

Maximum Rural Total Rural Ask Rural Approved

$845,646.00 $645,780.00 $490,780.00


